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Women / 7 / Jr C1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Gitau153
Sugar Land

9.350 9.675 9.5509.600 38.175
1 2 2 1 

1 

Sarah Dooley231
U.S. Gold Gymnastics

9.025 9.600 9.5009.625 37.750
2 1 3 2 

2 

Megan Li432
Maximum Athletic

9.175 9.375 9.4509.525 37.525
6 3 4 3 

3 

Nailah Chatman320
Achievers*

9.425 9.350 9.2259.375 37.375
7 6T 9 4 

4 

Kennedy Ellsworth530
Kurt Thomas

9.125 9.575 9.3509.300 37.350
3 9 5 5 

5 

Brooklyn Cook407
Love Gymnastics

9.200 9.400 9.6758.975 37.250
5 13 1 6 

6 

Kanesia Wilhite259
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.175 9.300 9.1509.350 36.975
9 8 12 7 

7 

Emma Christensen292
Mary Jane's

8.875 9.325 9.3259.375 36.900
8 6T 6T 8 

8 

Kyla Dollison286
River City

9.325 9.475 9.3258.750 36.875
4 14 6T 9T

9T

Sydney Lohr361
Ridgewood*

9.325 8.875 9.2009.475 36.875
11 4 10T 9T

9T

Victoria Morales499
Katy

8.875 9.175 9.1009.175 36.325
10 10 13 11 

11 

Zoey Selman462
WCC*

8.750 8.600 9.3009.450 36.100
13 5 8 12 

12 

Madeleine Gabriel469
Discover*

8.850 8.775 8.8509.025 35.500
12 11T 14 13 

13 

Ella Ham440
Rogue Athletics*

8.400 8.150 9.2009.025 34.775
14 11T 10T 14 

14 
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